/

cuss B0

“See noTe

o WAL | a0
smmoveD TLE:

TICO MANUFACTURING
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR
RDGELAND, SC 29625
(843) 7172226

AR INTAKE SYSTEM

SRS o g0se | SZE DWG. NO. REV
RERS S o, 72768-A1

SVETNE IO SCALE: 112 WEIGHT: 12240 | SHEET 1 OF 1

1

72768-A1

D



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

AIR INTAKE SYSTEM, QSB-lvi, 72"CAB I 72768
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
72768-A1 REF  |ASSY, AIR INTAKE SYSTEM
1 61921 1 AIR CLEANER
NOT SHOWN 42251 1 CAP, HEX 1/8" NPT
2 82383 4 BOLT, 3/8-NC X 1-1/4" LG HEX HD
3 85091 8 WASHER-3/8
4 85025 4 NUT-NYLOCK 3/8-16 NC
5 62275 1 ELBOW - 90 DEGREE RUBBER 5" ID
6 62378 1 TUBE, TIER 4i AIR INTAKE 72" VERTICAL
7 62274 1 HOSE, 5" TO 4" REDUCER HUMP
8 40190-1 3 CLAMP-CONSTANT TORQUE 5-1/4" - 6-1/8"
9 62424 1 TUBE - REDUCER TO HUMP HOSE
10 62426 1 ASS'Y, TIER 4i 0° MINDER GAUGE AIR INTAKE TUBE
11 40170-16 1 HOSE, 4" TO 4" HUMP
12 40683 1 CLAMP-SADDLE 5"
13 62276 1 ELBOW-COBRA
14 40190 3 CLAMP-CONSTANT TORQUE 4-1/4 - 5-1/8
15 12946 1 BRACKET, TIER 4i 0° COMMON FRAME AIR INTAKE SUPPORT
NOT SHOWN 82394 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1 1/2" LG
NOT SHOWN 85036 2 LOCKNUT, 3/8-16
NOT SHOWN 85113 4 WASHER, FLAT 3/8
16 40627 1 AIR FILTER MINDERGAGE
17 40813 1 REDUCER, 1/4" NPT TO 1/8" NPT
NOT SHOWN 42233 1 HEX NIPPLE - 1/8" NPT
18 61925 1 MOUNT PLATE - AIR CLEANER
NOT SHOWN 82572 2 BOLT, 1/2"-13 x 5-1/2" Lg
NOT SHOWN 85027 2 NUT, NYLOK 1/2"-13
NOT SHOWN 85093 4 WASHER, 1/2"
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 9/5/2017 MAL 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




